Variable Speed
Safety Features
Upto 4 Stage | 17 m Length
Hydraulic Lift
600mm | 800mm Width
Telescopic Conveyors
P O S S I B I L I T I E S     U N L I M I T E D
AL TRUTS

Alstrut Part No.
 No. of
Stages
 Compress
 Length
 (in metre)
 Length of
 Extension
 (in metre)
 Overall
 Length
 (in metre)
Belt width
(in mm)
 A  B  C
ATC-2-3.5/5.5-XXX 2           3.5 2                   5.5                        600/800
ATC-2-8/12-XXX 2           8.0 4                   12                         600/800
ATC-3-3/7-XXX 3           3.0 4                   7                           600/800
ATC-3-5/12-XXX 3           5.0 7                   12                         600/800
ATC-3-5/13-XXX 3           5.0 8                   13                         600/800
ATC-4-4/11-XXX 4           4.0 7                   11                         600/800
ATC-4-6/17-XXX 4           6.0 11                 17                         600/800
2112.2C006